
Spring semester of 2019/2020 academic year

407. Exam Schedule

Mon, 06 Apr 16:15 — 18:40 TEST Principles of Law  M18-203, S15-001, S15-102, S15-104, S15-106, S15-201,
S15-202, S15-301, S15-401, S15-402, S15-404, S15-601, S15-602  Kondzhakulyan K.M.

Fri, 24 Apr 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Management and Marketing  S15-104, S15-105, S15-106, S15-403, S15-602
 Silenko A.N.

Mon, 11 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Radiation Monitoring of NPP Environment  S15-162  Elohin A.P.
Tue, 19 May 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Radiation Safety Of Nuclear Power Plants  S15-161, S15-162  Elohin A.P.
Thu, 28 May 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Russian Language and Speech Culture  B18-503, B18-504, B18-513, B18-514,

S16-103, S16-104, S16-161, S16-162, S16-201, S16-301, S16-602, S18-501  Baklanova I.I.
Wed, 03 Jun 08:30 — 10:05 ATT Programming (Algorithms and Data Structures)  S19-501  Skitev A.A.,

Shevchenko N.A.
Wed, 03 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Differential and Integral Equations  B18-502, B18-602  Tischenko M.M.
Fri, 05 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Programming (Algorithms and Data Structures)  B19-505  Hrapov A.S.,

Komarov T.I.
Fri, 05 Jun 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Management and Marketing  B17-901, B18-504, B18-514  Silenko A.N.
Sat, 06 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT General Physics (Molecular Physics and Principles of Statistical Thermodynamics)

 B19-503  Rezvanov R.R.
Tue, 16 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Chemistry  B19-301, B19-302  Mindlina T.B., Nagovitsyna O.A.,

Scherbina N.A., Ananieva E.A., Zhukova T.V., Mesyats E.A.
Mon, 22 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Differential and Integral Equations  B18-403, S18-401  Klinduhov V.V.,

Tischenko M.M.
Tue, 23 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Linear Algebra.  B19-601, B19-603  Guseva I.L.
Thu, 25 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM General Physics (Molecular Physics and Principles of Statistical Thermodynamics)

 B19-202, B19-211  Oblizina S.V., Samedov V.V., Hangulyan E.V., Scherbachev O.V.,
Koshelkin A.V., Kirko D.L.

Fri, 26 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Numerical Analysis  S19-701  Suchkov M.V.
Sat, 27 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physics  I19-05, I19-06, I19-07, I19-08  Dudkina T.D., Gandurin Y.N.,

Bogdanov A.A., Timoshenko S.L.
Sun, 28 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physics  I19-01, I19-02, I19-03, I19-04  Rezvanov R.R., Bateev A.B.,

Borisov S.N., Nurusheva M.B., Gandurin Y.N.
Mon, 29 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Ordinary Differential Equations  B18-503, B18-513  Trifonenkov V.P.
Thu, 02 Jul 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Numerical Analysis  B19-401, S19-401, S19-402  Sherstyukov V.B.
Sat, 04 Jul 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Differential and Integral Equations  B18-501  Klinduhov V.V., Tischenko M.M.
Mon, 06 Jul 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Differential and Integral Equations  B18-601, S18-402  Klinduhov V.V.,

Tischenko M.M.


